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Tell The Realt

SHALLOTTE RIVERFRONT
Throe le^el Hen*© 2 floors and full basement). Completely redecorated has e*cellcntwe'er 3 baths intercom system wntwr scu'C© beat pump (summer s

highest cooling bill was S58' Pier o**d dock located in Ri.erview near Shell
Point with view cf waterway and beach from upper deck S105 030. With etira
woterfront lot Si32 500.

J.G. WORRELL REALTY
Box II. Shallotle NC Dcys (919)75-1-4S12 Night 754-6938

REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING DEADLINE: MONDAY 5 PM
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j; GREENSBORO STREET lovely almost new 3 ER 2 bath
£ home on deep water canol C H A. W 0 D W partially fur- A
* nished screened porch open deck covered porch double A
«" garage. Excellent views including canol waterway marsh A'

and ccean Only $119 000 J
"]

5 , \
X ^' fc'" =5= I
I 111 i \sn-mffs . it'4 2S. ** ll"' ^

B ROOMY 4 BR HOME ON THE OCEANFROMT. Furnished 3
y ceiling fan outside shower oceanfront porch street side ^fc» oorch orent rental hi^tnrw Ctoo om A

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT in this largo second row duplex 5
£ UPSTAIRS offers 4 BR 2 baths C H A, furnishings front ^£ porch, outside shower, ceiling fan DOWNSTAIRS Offers 3 £
x BR 2 baths furnishings, gas heat one window air front ^£ porch, ceiling fan S99.900. ^
; GOOD RENTAL HISTORY goes with this 3 BR 1 both home »
' on the OCEANFRONT. Ceiling fan outside shower, nice ^£ oceanfront screened porch with walkway to the beach. FUR- ^J NISHED $84,900. £
J MOBILE HOMES i
2 IIERHANDOS HIDEAWAY 1971 12*60 mobile home J
£ screened porch. 3 BR 1 bath, furnished, heot & air x

y ONLY $15,900. ^
K COASTAL RETREAT 2 BR. 1 baih. 12x60 1975 Madison Jmobile home, window air. oil heot, underpinned furnished, ^3 lots, very private $19,900. ^> CEDAR LANDING NEAR NEW HOLDER BEACH
^ BRIDGE Gorgeous .4 acres with live Oak trees. Tv/o ^

minutes to beach. Access to Intracoastol Waterv/ay approx. ^

y 125 yards away. 14x70 Waccamaw mobile home, 3 BR. 1 Vt Z
y baths, washer dryer, capret dropes. large front deck and ^
y two outside storage buildings. Control heat, wall air. range. ^y ref.. furnished except for 1 bedroom. A great floor f.g plan $33 900. £B COASTAL RETREAT 1979 Champion 1 4x56 mobile home Jy with 2 BR. 1 bath, gas heat, window air, underpinned, inysulated, carport with storage outside shower, fish cleoning >*

sink metol storage building-oil on FOUR lots $33 900. *

l!/r>QLI 0."^N OCEAN ISLE AREA
HT QC f \ Several commercial loll on NC 179 neor

^j|f|ll^| T Ocean hie Beocti from S37,SOO

REALTY & CONSTRUCTION 3rd Row #3 BR ? bolhv > Vnor579-4005 young, fu rushed. C/H/A. concreto
.I.. underneath. more! Owner financingm /^A/rporf Hlazo up ,0 30

LIS Ocean Is/e Beach Oc.0nI(<>B, conol |olt ,nlmio(

NIGHTS CAU: lot*. Co" today!
Sieve Wroy I 654 4 395
J.C. Wroy 1-653-2903 ^ minutes Iroro Ocean Isle Beach.
Ben Williams I 653-7 30? near ICW S BR 3 both*, furnished.

Pot Aleiander 754 6154, S79?*00 Nico and noot Going soon of $*9,500.

oryou;
FOR SALE

Holf-Acre to 5-Acrc Tracts
Brunswick County
Ponder County

New Hanover County
Horry County. SC

5°o Down, 10-Year Terms
OWNER FINANCING

ACREAGE
DEVELOPMENT
(919)799-7239

ROACH REALTY
Holden Beach Road

01 0-U49-9A90» 1 » W T l. * T U U

Shoreline Estates Charming 1V6'
Challenger mobile home 12*50. 2 BR 1
bath 75* 120 lot on paved street only 3'>
miles from Holden Beach Pi iced *o se'l at
$17 000

Seashore Estates.Beautifully wooded
70*125 lot only 2 miles from Holden
Beach with septic permit Financing
avcilable- '0*. down, 12*# -oreiest 7
years Modorctely nr.cod ot $5 250.

1974 12*60 mobile home 2 BR 2 baths
washer d«ye< On 60*150 let 3 rr..!e»
from Mo'den Beach Si5 WVD

Holiday P-n« Charming 1974 12*65
Fairway mobile home on 50*125
beautifully landscaped lot 2 BR 2 baths
only 2'j miles Irom Ho'den Beach
Si9 995

Troy Caison Subdivision 1972 12*56
moible home on 100*150 nicely wooded
lot 2 BR 1 bath only one mile Irom
Holden Beach Priced to sell ot $19 000
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